Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Place Team name

1 Smith, Travis

2 Whitley, Kevin W

2 Mize, Jerry

4 Brodie, Adam J

5 Knight, Donald F

6 Sutton, Gary A

7 McCranie, Zach T

8 Ursillo, William

9 Boynton, John
10 Mackney, Sean A
11 Franco, Joseph S
12 Brooks, George R
13 James, Garrett A
13 Webb, Iven R
15 Peoples, Billy
15 Jenkins, Luther
17 Monett, Glen A
18 Wright, Michagl D
19 Everett, Jeffery H
19 Kavanaugh, Sarah L
21 Othon, John Ray
21 Sheffield, Oppie C
23 James, Thomas
23 Smith, Stephanie L
23 Frasure, Rick D
26 Edwards, Christopher
26 Hill, Jeff
26 Beckman, Zachary
29 Goddard, Matthew B
29 McClellan, Thomas E
31 Walden, George L
32 Harvey, Logan T
33 Nudd, Hunter L
33 Seymour, NaraH
33 Hotaling, Ken C
36 Conn, Stephen (Mike)
37 Lancaster, LedieM
38 Conklin, Daniel J
38 Keller, Madysen L
38 Craig, Gene
41 Parry, Drew
42 Jones, William M
42 Twadell, Brad D
44 Henderson, Antonio L
45 Saenz, Andrew W

Space Coast USBC
Final Prize Listing
2023 32nd Annual Southeast Bowling Assn Inc Handic, Singles Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Entry
1275056
1281072
1281059
1097390
1187551
1097387
1279280
1097388
1240814
1281086
1097565
1168684
1238779
1259627
1134163
1238779
1266494
1238775
1199570
1185717
1251474
1196716
1281065
1233697
1238778
1194986
1279286
1203807
1281072
1238780
1279283
1210050
1279557
1265461
1281072
1097387
1279286
1279276
1238774
1238781
1124484
1279282
1272860
1279232
1196816

Score
832
825
825
823
822
820
815
806
805
804
799
789
788
788
787
787
785
782
780
780
77
7
776
776
776
775
775
775
774
774
773
772
769
769
769
767
766
765
765
765
763
762
762
761
759

Prize
$1,500.00
$775.00
$775.00
$560.00
$450.00
$350.00
$325.00
$280.00
$225.00
$205.00
$190.00
$170.00
$147.50
$147.50
$132.50
$132.50
$125.00
$120.00
$112.50
$112.50
$102.50
$102.50
$97.00
$97.00
$97.00
$94.00
$94.00
$94.00
$91.50
$91.50
$91.00
$90.00
$89.66
$89.67
$89.67
$89.00
$88.00
$87.34
$87.33
$87.33
$86.00
$85.50
$85.50
$85.00
$83.66

From
Birmingham, AL
Wilson, NC
Orlando, FL
Bluffton, SC
Mt. Pleasant, NC
Bluffton, SC
Evans, GA
Bluffton, SC
Dunlap, TN
Melbourne, FL
Titusville, FL
Jacksonville, FL
Matthews, NC
Melbourne, FL
Richmond Hill, GA
Matthews, NC
Chesapeake, VA
Matthews, NC
Augusta, GA
Knoxville, TN
Jacksonville, FL
Kinston, NC
Augusta, GA
Ninety, SC
Matthews, NC
Vidalia, GA
Evans, GA
Cocoa, FL
Wilson, NC
Matthews, NC
Evans, GA
Titusville, FL
Palm Bay, FL
Statesville, NC
Wilson, NC
Bluffton, SC
Evans, GA
Evans, GA
Matthews, NC
Matthews, NC
Kings Mountain, NC
Evans, GA
Palm Bay, FL
Ladson, SC
Palm Coast, FL



SELLLLEEEEH

57
58
58
58
61
61

67
67
67
67
72
72
72
72
76
76
76
76
80
80
82
83
83
85
86
86
86
89
89
91
92
92

REEK

Space Coast USBC
Final Prize Listing

2023 32nd Annual Southeast Bowling Assn Inc Handic, Singles Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Coleman, Gerald J
Curry, Lon A
Brown, Robert L
Harris, Thomas L
Carr, Robyn M
Cherry, Bill A
Manning, Robert
Jackson, Chad
Poteat, Franklin W
Adkins, John

Love, Walter
Winterfeld, James
Gyarmati, Kris A
Monroe, Joseph R
Boothe, Dennis J
Lovelady, CharlesE
Smith, Mike W
Helmick, Randy R
Blackburn, Victor L
Fox, Joylene L
Stephens, Wayne S
Klug, Judy

Burnett, LoraL
Calzaretta, Kelsey M
Phillips, Jonathan V
Welcher, Roy A
Hamilton, Royal A
Smith, Gregory T
Johnson, Nolan
Smithberger, Steven A
Horton, Michael
Porter, Frank J
Easterday, Cindy D
Hunt, Marissa
Shea, Cynthia G
Tillman, Leroy
Wunder, Karl
Sheffield, EdnaD
Taylor, Glenn
Washington, Kenneth E
McGuire, Joshua L
Smith, Wallace C
Pittman, Joshua A
Polite, Deborah B
Bach, Brian A
Harvey, Ethan C
Moore, Monterio D
Widener, Wade
Butler, Mike M
Dawkins, William J
Fowler, Carl F

1272530
1169546
1252552
1279521
1222476
1124450
1124450
1185716
1101427
1222476
1185717
1238777
1241275
1272073
1134164
1241201
1233697
1194856
1097392
1084550
1229725
1264491
1270601
1280094
1097391
1273334
1279557
1100176
1281063
1261157
1264583
1097387
1084602
1273030
1272073
1238777
1281076
1196716
1185715
1241201
1270333
1251474
1210050
1279284
1273711
1251353
1194854
1279285
1194853
1264583
1273933

759
759
758
758
758
757
757
757
756
756
755
754
753
753
753
751
751
749
748
748
748
747
747
747
747
747
746
746
746
746
745
745
745
745
744
744
743
742
742
741
739
739
739
738
738
737
736
736
735
735
735

$83.67
$83.67
$82.34
$82.33
$82.33
$80.66
$80.67
$80.67
$79.50
$79.50
$79.00
$78.00
$77.34
$77.33
$77.33
$76.00
$76.00
$75.00
$74.34
$74.33
$74.33
$72.20
$72.20
$72.20
$72.20
$72.20
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$68.00
$68.00
$68.00
$68.00
$66.50
$66.50
$66.00
$65.00
$65.00
$64.00
$63.34
$63.33
$63.33
$62.00
$62.00
$61.00
$60.50
$60.50
$59.34
$59.33
$59.33

Evans, GA
Merritt Island, FL
West Palm Beach, FL
Melbourne, FL
Greer, SC
Calhoun, GA
Cahoun, GA
Knoxville, TN
Salisbury, NC
Greer, SC
Knoxville, TN
Matthews, NC
Titusville, FL
Silver Spring, MD
Richmond Hill, GA
Jacksonville, FL
Ninety, SC
Bonaire, GA
Bluffton, SC
Seaford, VA
Ladson, SC

Palm Bay, FL
Jacksonville, FL
West Melbourne, FL
Bluffton, SC
SALEM, VA
Palm Bay, FL
Melbourne, FL
Grovetwon, GA
Ringgold, GA
Gaffney, SC
Bluffton, SC
Concord, NC
Sat.Bch, FL
Silver Spring, MD
Matthews, NC
Hephzibah, GA
Kinston, NC
Knoxville, TN
Jacksonville, FL
Melbourne, FL
Jacksonville, FL
Titusville, FL
Evans, GA

Palm Bay, FL
Harrisonburg, VA
Bonaire, GA
Evans, GA
Bonaire, GA
Gaffney, SC
Greenshoro, NC



97

97

97
100
100
102
102
102
105
105
105
108
108
110
111
111
111
111
115
115
115
118
118
120
120
120
120
120
120
126
126
126
126
126
131
132
132
132
132
136
136
136
139
140
140
140
140
140
140
146
147

Space Coast USBC
Final Prize Listing

2023 32nd Annual Southeast Bowling Assn Inc Handic, Singles Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Head, Kevin L
Powell, Eugene (Geno)
May, David L
Lassiter, Robert G
Harlow, Penny J
Ramsey, Robert M
Navamann, Shawn M
Scarboro, Zachery R
Dawkins, Brian T
Easterday, Michadl C
Keller, Ted

Carver, Michael R
Goff, Thomas A
Cole, Arther S
Kunze, Daniel J
Fuller, Jerry

Adkins, Jonathan C
Wamsley, Jamie
Ingram, Bryan S
Kuck, Charles B
Mezzacappa, Doreen A
Blum, KyleC
Spangler, Taylor
Fallon, John L
Washington, Loretta K
Stringfield, Samuel P
Major, Vernon L
McGinness, Timothy A
Schlomer, Chad D
Noland, Brian E
Camboia, Wayne
Harris, Danielle
Putzrath, Raine
Bishara, Joyce
Northrup, David M
Sampson, Christopher
Morgan, Oran E
Hudson, Donad (Skip) R
Scott, Ashley T

Perry, CharlesD
Williams, Angela
Bott, Nathan E
Gorby, SabrinaL
Jefferson, TJ
Johnson, Bobby J
Doughty, Clifford
Poston, Brian

Queen, Rhonda K
Odem, Ashey
Munson, Eric C
Payne, Kole J

1232143
1280516
1273934
1265462
1097566
1194788
1210052
1187552
1264583
1084601
1203050
1240972
1277997
1276215
1252439
1273333
1222476
1272860
1124483
1279232
1280094
1279281
1251499
1252737
1241201
1271080
1272351
1279514
1097392
1124450
1124450
1252737
1238773
1149852
1251474
1252553
1269646
1227211
1266494
1270934
1241274
1278869
1124451
1196742
1196744
1247101
1237220
1270451
1247156
1238778
1124483

733
733
733
732
732
731
731
731
730
730
730
729
729
728
727
727
727
727
726
726
726
725
725
724
724
724
724
724
724
723
723
723
723
723
722
721
721
721
721
720
720
720
718
717
717
717
717
717
717
716
715

$57.66
$57.67
$57.67
$56.50
$56.50
$55.34
$55.33
$55.33
$53.66
$53.67
$53.67
$52.50
$52.50
$52.00
$50.50
$50.50
$50.50
$50.50
$48.66
$48.67
$48.67
$47.50
$47.50
$45.50
$45.50
$45.50
$45.50
$45.50
$45.50
$42.80
$42.80
$42.80
$42.80
$42.80
$41.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$38.34
$38.33
$38.33
$37.00
$36.16
$36.16
$36.17
$36.17
$36.17
$36.17
$35.00
$33.40

Staunton, VA
Melbourne, FL
Greensboro, NC
Statesville, NC
Titusville, FL
Cocoa, FL
Titusville, FL
Mt. Pleasant, NC
Gaffney, SC
Concord, NC
Evans, GA

Ft Pierce, FL
Palm Bay, FL
Merritt Island, FL
Melbourne, FL
SALEM, VA
Greer, SC

Palm Bay, FL
Kings Mountain, NC
Ladson, SC
West Melbourne, FL
Evans, GA
Sumter, SC
Melbourne, FL
Jacksonville, FL
Palm Bay, FL
Augusta, GA
Titusville, FL
Bluffton, SC
Calhoun, GA
Calhoun, GA
Melbourne, FL
Matthews, NC
Cocoa, FL
Jacksonville, FL
West Palm Beach, FL
Palm Bay, FL
Cocoa, FL
Chesapeake, VA
Anniston, AL
Titusville, FL
Titusville, FL
Calhoun, GA
Greenville, SC
Greenville, SC
Johnson City, TN
Windsor, SC
Franklin, NC
Johnson City, TN
Matthews, NC
Kings Mountain, NC



147
147
147
147
152
152
152
152
152

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Corley, MelindaD
Orsborn, Jamey D
Demartino, Dominic R
Smithberger, Jared T
Anderson, Charles C
Livingston, Rick R
Greene, Dexter D
Navarro, Jaclyn A
Marquez, Bizzle

Singles, Singles Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Sutton, Gary A
2 Brodie, Adam J
3 Ursillo, William
3 Whitley, Kevin W
5 Conn, Stephen (Mike)
6 Saenz, Andrew W
7 Harvey, Logan T
8 Pittman, Joshua A
9 Hotaling, Ken C
10 Goddard, Matthew B
11 Wunder, Karl
12 Winterfeld, James
13 Porter, Frank J
14 Phillips, Jonathan V
15 Navamann, Shawn M
16 Jones, William M
17 Fowler, Carl F
18 Poteat, Franklin W
19 Kunze, Daniel J
20 McCranie, Zach T
20 Orsborn, Jamey D
22 Miller, William E
23 Boothe, Dennis J
24 Blackburn, Victor L
25 Harvey, Ethan C
26 Sheets, Nick
27 Hatchett, Nathaniel
28 Oelkers, Rick(Meat) G
29 Curtis, Brandon G
30 Smithberger, Steven A
31 Payne, Kole J
32 Beckman, Zachary
32 Monett, Glen A
34 Beeson, Richard
35 Douggette, Nicholas R
35 Stafford, Kory S

Space Coast USBC
Final Prize Listing
2023 32nd Annual Southeast Bowling Assn Inc Handic, Singles Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

1279286
1252459
1096949
1261157
1194855
1124451
1196835
1271080
1281061

$15,250.00

Entry

1097387
1097390
1097388
1281072
1097387
1196816
1210050
1210050
1281072
1281072
1281076
1238777
1097387
1097391
1210052
1279282
1273933
1101427
1252439
1279280
1252459
1251353
1134164
1097392
1251353
1247152
1281063
1273401
1210050
1261157
1124483
1203807
1266494
1265461
1281079
1185715

715
715
715
715
714
714
714
714
714

786
769
769
765
759
740
739
732
731
730
727
724
723
721
719
717
716
714
713
713
711
710
708
705
702
698
692
691
690
688
686
686
685
684
684

$33.40
$33.40
$33.40
$33.40
$6.60
$6.60
$6.60
$6.60
$6.60

Prize
$500.00
$250.00
$150.00
$150.00
$105.00

$90.00

$80.00
$75.00
$70.00
$69.00
$68.00
$67.00
$66.00
$65.00
$64.00
$63.00
$62.00
$61.00
$60.00
$58.50
$58.50
$57.00
$56.00
$55.00
$54.00
$53.00
$52.00
$51.00
$50.00
$49.00
$48.00
$46.50
$46.50
$45.00
$43.50
$43.50

Evans, GA
Melbourne, FL
Valdosta, GA
Ringgold, GA
Bonaire, GA
Calhoun, GA
Columbia, SC
Palm Bay, FL
Appling, GA

From

Bluffton, SC
Bluffton, SC
Bluffton, SC
Wilson, NC
Bluffton, SC
Palm Coast, FL
Titusville, FL
Titusville, FL
Wilson, NC
Wilson, NC
Hephzibah, GA
Matthews, NC
Bluffton, SC
Bluffton, SC
Titusville, FL
Evans, GA
Greensboro, NC
Salisbury, NC
Melbourne, FL
Evans, GA
Melbourne, FL
Harrisonburg, VA
Richmond Hill, GA
Bluffton, SC
Harrisonburg, VA
Johnson City, TN
Grovetwon, GA
Valdosta, GA
Titusville, FL
Ringgold, GA
Kings Mountain, NC
Cocoa, FL
Chesapeake, VA
Statesville, NC
Hephzibah, GA
Knoxville, TN



Space Coast USBC
Final Prize Listing
2023 32nd Annual Southeast Bowling Assn Inc Handic, Singles Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

37 Ingram, Bryan S 1124483 683 $42.34 Kings Mountain, NC
37 Sheffield, Oppie C 1196716 683 $42.33 Kinston, NC
37 Calzaretta, Kelsey M 1280094 683 $42.33 West Melbourne, FL
40 May, David L 1273934 682 $41.00 Greensboro, NC
41 White, Matthew G 1203807 680 $41.00 Cocoa, FL
41 Conger, Corey J 1261157 680 $41.00 Ringgold, GA
Johnson, Nolan 1281063 679 $41.00 Grovetwon, GA
44 Alchin, Harry W 1265462 677 $40.00 Statesville, NC
Smith, Michael L 1281078 675 $40.00 Hephzibah, GA
46 Widener, Wade 1279285 674 $20.00 Evans, GA
46 Keller, Ted 1203050 674 $20.00 Evans, GA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,393.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $18,643.00

Tota prizes awarded in this tournament: $18,643.00



